2016 Clasificacion 1:10 T.C.A + Regional de Madrid Formula 1
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1° | JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA Arca F1 3 587 7 493| 1 640 3 587 0 2307
2° | FERNANDO ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca F1 5 538/ 5 538/ 3 587 4 562 0 2225 82 82
3°  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca F1 6 515/ 6 515/ 5 538| 12 396 0 1964, 261 343
4° | JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUIBIO Arca F1 12 396, 9 452 6 515/ 7 493 0 1856/ 108| 451
5° | MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca F1 9 452 10 433 7 493, 9 452 0 1830 26| 477
6° | JORGE TELLEZ PASCUA Arca F1 4 562 - 2 613 1 640 0 1815 15| 492
7° | CARLOS MAESTRE ALBERTO Arca F1 2 613 4 562 - 2 613 0 1788 27/ 519
8° | JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca F1 14 363| 11 414, 8 472 14 363 0 1612 176| 695
9° | JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca F1 - 8 472 4 562 5 538 0 1572 40| 735
10° | EMILIO HIDALGO MAZUELAS &? F1 1 640, 2 613 - - 0 1253| 319| 1054
11° | FRANCISCO MACIAS RAMOS o? F1 8 472| 3 587 - - 0 1059| 194 1248
12° | SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca F1 7 493, - - 6 515 0 1008 51| 1299
13° | GUILLERMO GOMEZ Arca F1 10 433 - 8 472 0 905/ 103| 1402
14° | TITO CAMINO GUTIERREZ Cat F1 13 379 - - 13 379 0 758 147| 1549
15° | IVAN DE LA CALLE o? F1 - 1 640 - - 0 640, 118 1667
16° | CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca F1 - - - 10 433 0 433 207 1874
17° | ALEJANDRO OTERO MORAN o? F1 - - - 11 414 0 414 19| 1893
18° | JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA Arca F1 11 414, - - - 0 414 0| 1893
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